5663BC01 1
IB IL 24/230 DOR 1/W
09/2001Data Sheet 5663BC01
This data sheet is only valid in
association with “Configuring and
Installing the INTERBUS Inline
Product Range” User Manual
IB IL SYS PRO UM E.

(0.122 in.)
1 kV, 50 Hz, 1 min
Description Order Designation Order No.
Terminal with a digital relay output IB IL 24/230 DOR 1/W 28 36 43 4
Connector with six connections using the
spring-clamp method (gray, w/o color print);
Package unit: 10 pieces
IB IL SCN-8-AC 27 40 29 0
Terminals for separating the relay terminal
(separating different voltage areas);
Package unit: 1 set (2 pieces)
IB IL DOR LV-SET 27 42 64 1
Connector for IB IL DOR LV-SET;
Package unit: 1 set (2 pieces)
IB IL DOR LV-PLSET 27 42 66 7
“Configuring and Installing the INTERBUS Inline
Product Range” User Manual
IB IL SYS PRO UM E 27 43 04 8
IB IL 24/230 DOR 1/W
18 5663BC01
©
 P
ho
en
ix
 C
on
ta
ct
 0
9/
20
01
S
ub
je
ct
 to
 te
ch
ni
ca
l m
od
ifi
ca
tio
n
T
N
R
 9
0
01
 8
5
6
Phoenix Contact GmbH & Co
Flachsmarktstr. 8
32825 Blomberg
Germany
+ 49 - 52 35 - 3 00
+ 49 - 52 35 - 34 12 00